

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SUO MOTU CONTEMPT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 8 OF 2009
IN I.A. NO.1 IN W.P(C) NO.D16866/2009

N.S. HOON & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE JAYANTA K.BISWAS&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION (CRL) NO. D14089 of 2010
IN CONTEMPT PETITION (CRL.)NO.... (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

AMICUS CURIAE Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Attoreney General
with Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Sharma, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
With Mr. N.S. Hoon, Petitioner-In-Person
(in Suo Motu Contempt Petition(Crl.)No.8/2009)

Mr. Pramod Kumar Yadav, Petitioner no.2-in-person
(in Contempt Petition(Crl.)No.D14089/2010)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up before another Bench.
(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master