

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
21838/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/05/2012
in WPC 3435/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

NIRMAL JIT SINGH HOON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondents(s)

I.A. No. 1/2013(for c/delay in filing SLP)
IA Nos. 2 & 3 (appln. for permission to argue in person and
c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 30/06/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the 2nd week of August, 2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.01
20:17:45 IST
Reason: