

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SUO MOTU CONMT.PET.(CrI.) No. 8/2009

N.S. HOON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE JAYANTA K.BISWAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. For directions and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(CrI.) D 14089/2010

(With Office Report)

with

I.A. Nos. 13-16/2011 in SLP(C) Nos. 30648-30651/2010

with

SLP (C)....CC No. 21838/2013

Date : 19/08/2014 This petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA CHANDRA PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Attorney General For India ,Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor (A.C.) ,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matters before a Bench of which one of us  
(Prafulla Chandra Pant,J.) is not a Member.

Petitioners requested to list the matter in the next  
week.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Rajni Mukhi)

(Usha Sharma)

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2014.08.22

17:42:31 IST

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Reason: